
CD 1
The lady of the camellias 
The auction and a book 
At the cemetery 
Armand begins his story 
The Rue d'Antin 
Love's passions
At the Vaudeville
Repentance and reconciliation

9:56
11:10

7:33
7:00
9:33

8:31
10:02
5:24

Total time on CD 1: 69:19

CD 2
A wild life
Alone at last
Debts take their toll
Armand's father appears
The family - and revenge 
Marguerite again : .• •
The truth revealed 
Marguerite's last days

9:47

7:32
7:52
5:03
6:17
9:03
8:33
6:17


