CD₁

1 The lady of the camellias	die.		9:56
2 The auction and a book			11:10
3 At the cemetery			7:33
4 Armand begins his story	108-		7:00
5 The Rue d'Antin		,	9:33
6 Love's passions		1.01	8:31
7 At the Vaudeville			10:02
8 Repentance and reconciliation			5:24

Total time on CD 1: 69:19

CD 2

1	A wild life	9:47
2	Alone at last	7:32
3	Debts take their toll	7:52
4	Armand's father appears	5:03
5	The family – and revenge	6:17
6	Marguerite again	9:03
7	The truth revealed	8:33
8	Marguerite's last days	6:17